

ममस्य (५००) माहाबेर मण्डर
To Sahu Toke ved mahya dek
T.A.S.R. Const for MB

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

31/1/21

Construction of DIVISION

Paint Cost

608 392-00

901/4

SUB-DIVISION

Total =

88,18,128-00

Measurement Book

MB-1605

M.B. 1605

Abstract of Cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of boundary and reference pillars					
1.28 km (Q.V.T.M.B p-14)					
@ Rs. 8501.65/km - Rs.					10882/-
② Const. of Reference pillars					
1.28 km (Q.V.T.M.B p-14)					
@ Rs. 10391.08/km - Rs.					13301/-
③ cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation					
0.448 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B p-14)					
@ Rs. 47818.60/Ha - Rs.					21423/-
④ Excavation for road works in soft with hydraulic excavator					
33.375 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-16)					
@ Rs. 78.51/m ³ - Rs.					2620/-
⑤ Excavation for road work in soft by mechanical means.					
344.99 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-21)					
@ Rs. 123.50/m ³ - Rs.					42606/-
⑥ Const. of embankment lead upto 100 m					
114.996 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B p-21)					
@ Rs. 144.63/m ³ - Rs.					16632/-
					1

Continuation

Rs. 107464/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/22) P/V to laying of hnf applied thermoplastic compound					
167 m ² (Q.V. TIME P-22)					
@ Rs. 631.32/m ² - Rs.					105430/-
(21/26) Excavation of foundation of structure.					
123.18 m ³ (Q.V. TIME P-10)					
@ Rs. 274.63/m ³ - Rs.					33829/-
(22/27) Return wall					
9.60 m ³ (Q.V. TIME P-10)					
@ Rs. 7288.37/m ³ - Rs.					69968/-
(23/28) PCC M15 in foundation					
29.35 m ³ (Q.V. TIME P-10)					
@ Rs. 7852.44/m ³ - Rs.					230469
(24/29) PCC M15 in Substructure					
13.84 m ³ (Q.V. TIME P-11)					
@ Rs. 8128.88/m ³ - Rs.					112504/-
(25/31) P/V Weep holes.					
12 nos (Q.V. TIME P-11)					
@ Rs. 124.16/nos - Rs.					1490/-
(26/32) RCC M25 for box culvert					
11.04 m ³ (Q.V. TIME P-11)					
@ Rs. 8581.57/m ³ - Rs.					94715/-

Continuation

B/Rs 6904332/-

Continuation